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STEP 2:

STEP 1:

PART Q'TY NO.
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PART Q'TY
4 PCS

1/2

Stretcher

Back Rest

Seat Frame

Arm Chair-Left

Arm Chair-Right

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC

1 PC 5/16*50mm

5/16" x13mm

5/16" x 19mm

1/4*40mm

4*60mm

4 PCS

4 PCS

8 PCS

1 PC

ITEM NO: AC408 ACCENT CHAIR



STEP 3:

ADJUST LEVELERS
FOR UNEVEN FLOOR
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